	
	                 Provoz mateřských škol v Jeseníku o prázdninách 2024
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2024
	1.-7.7.
	8.-14.
	15.-21.
	22.-28.
	29.-4.8.
	5.-11.
	12.-18.
	16.-25.
	26.-31.8.
	

	MŠ Dittersdorfova
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	 
	

	MŠ Tyršova
	 
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	

	MŠ Karla Čapka
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	

	MŠ Jiráskova
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	 
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	

	MŠ Křižkovského
	 
	 
	 
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	zavřeno
	

	Školné za každý týden
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	130,-
	Kč
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